Bus

. Bus Alsa Pontevedra-Gijon

Direction
Leon — Pontevedra

13 stops

Open route schedule

Leon

Villadangos Del Paramo

Hospital De Orbigo

Astorga

Bembibre

Ponferrada

Barco/O Barco

La Rua/A Rua

Quiroga

Monforte De Lemos

Orense/Ourense

Vigo

Pontevedra

Go to website

Route schedule
Leon — Pontevedra

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leon
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 45 min

A Eq;‘uﬁa

Lugo

Santiaga Galicia
de Compostela

Pontpyedra
V. /_g@/nf.ﬁ'

WViana do 3
{'.ﬁ_}.e:o 2 3 [hé-.'P.f'u Braganga
Esposende - 2 h-1|'.=.r-r]s|.=, :
Guimaraes £ Mogadaoura £amora
Pr)rr‘r} \ild Real

Vila Nava

B plsa — Pontevedra-Gijon

Laon

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

Palen

'\"HI’a:‘J:}I d

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421

Direction

Gijon/Xixon — Pontevedra

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gijon/Xixén

Oviedo

Mieres

Pola De Lena

Villadangos Del Paramo

Hospital De Orbigo

Astorga

Bembibre

Ponferrada

Barco/O Barco

La Rua/A Rua

Quiroga

Monforte De Lemos

Orense/Ourense

Ribadavia

Porrifio

Vigo

Pontevedra

Route schedule
Gijon/Xixon — Pontevedra

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gijon/Xixon
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421

Direction

Pontevedra — Gijon/Xixén

18 stops

Open route schedule

Pontevedra

Vigo

Porrifio

Ribadavia

Orense/Ourense

Monforte De Lemos

Quiroga

La Rua/A Rua

Barco/O Barco

Ponferrada

Bembibre

Astorga

Hospital De Orbigo

Villadangos Del Paramo

Pola De Lena

Mieres

Oviedo

Gijon/Xixon

Route schedule
Pontevedra — Gijon/Xixén

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pontevedra
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:00-08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421

Direction

Gijon/Xixon — Pontevedra

7 stops

Open route schedule

Gijon/Xixén

Oviedo

Astorga

Ponferrada

Orense/Ourense

Vigo

Pontevedra

Route schedule
Gijon/Xixon — Pontevedra

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gijon/Xixon
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421

Direction Route schedule

Pontevedra — Leon Pontevedra — Leon
18 stops Monday 16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:30
Pontevedra

Wednesday 16:30
Vigo

Thursday 16:30
Orense/Ourense

Friday 16:30
Monforte De Lemos
Quiroga Saturday 16:30
La Rua/A Rua Sunday 16:30
Barco/O Barco )

Route info
Ponferrada Direction: Pontevedra

Stops: 18

Universidad De Ponferrada
Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min
San Miguel De Las Dueias
Almazcara
Villaverde De Los Cestos (E)
San Roman De Bembibre
Bembibre
Astorga
Hospital De Orbigo

Villadangos Del Paramo

Leon

Alsa Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bembibre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-1754301421

